Gorakhpur Terracota Artisans List
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S.No. NAME
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Rajan Prajapati

Ravindra Prajapati

Virendra kumar Parajapati

Nagendra Parajapati

Harivansh

Khoob lal

Ram ji

Om Prakash

Arjun

Jeetendra kumar

Surendra Prajapati

Rama Prajapati

Arvindra Prajapati

Hariom Azad

Ramchandra Parajapati

Hiralal Prajapati

Mohanlal Prajapati

FATHER/HUSBAND

Jagdish Prajapati

Jagdish Prajapati

Munnilal

Jagdish Prajapati

Baiju

Shivnapan

Lali

Ramrait

Raman

Ram Pyare

Vikki

Jaglal

Thagi

Dashrath

Shyam dev Prajapati

Ram chandra Prajapati

Devi Prasad Prajapati

VILLAGE

Hafeeznagar
Gulariya

Hafeeznagar
Gulariya

Hafeeznagar
Gulariya

Hafeeznagar
Gulariya

Gulariya Bazaar

Gulariya Bazaar

Gulariya Bazaar

Gulariya Bazaar

Gulariya Bazaar

Gulariya Bazaar

Asharfpur

Asharfpur

Asharfpur

Ekla No.2

Aurangabad

Aurangabad

Aurangabad

PHONE No.

7897452870

7897888160

9565892354

9120916900

9889563939

6306066178

9648797209

9198716010

8572982865

7985194118

8052735953

9795873602

9792713585

9005708230

9451738721

9198841530

9794227882
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S.No. NAME FATHER/HUSBAND VILLAGE PHONE No.
18 Mohan Prasad Prajapati Shyam dev Prajapati Aurangabad 9935146454
19 Deep Narayan Prajapati Shyam dev Prajapati Aurangabad 9506328011
20 Gulab Chand Prajapati Ram Dev Prajapati Aurangabad 9451472665
21 Gaboo Lal Prajapati Ram Dev Prajapati Aurangabad 9935450245
22 Jay Prakash Prajapati Shiv Shankar Prajapati Aurangabad 9889633957
23 Vikram Prajapati Mangal Prajapati Aurangabad 9838520319
24 Nathu Lal Prajapati Bake Lal Prajapati Aurangabad 9198346995
25 Panne Lal Prajapati Ram chandra Prajapati Aurangabad 9795941622
26 Ram Murat Prajapati Deep Narayan Prajapati Aurangabad 9919493175
27 Laxmi Chandra Prajapati Ramdev Prajapati Aurangabad 9935313372
28 Arjun Prajapati Gaboo Lal Prajapati Aurangabad 9935313365
29 Rakesh Prajapati Baichu Prajapati Aurangabad 9956577446
30 Lal Chandra Prajapati Gaboo Lal Prajapati Aurangabad 7380905543

Contact Details of DIC of Gorakhpur

Shri Raj Kumar Sharma

9506032314

gmdicgor@up.nic.in
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